Aareschwimmen 2023
Klassement des 5 Laufes

Name und Vorname

Kategorie Ziel Zeit

Platz Nr.
1 216
2 211
3 219
4 201
5 208
6 217
7 206
8 209
9 203
10 220
11 202
12 221
13 207
14 204
15 205
16 200
17 212
18 218
19 214
20 213
21 215
22 210

19.08.2023 / Solothurn

Ischi Andreas
Schiitz Rolf
Brunner David
Amiet Mathieu
Borer Christoph
Mollet Petra
Westhauser Barbara
Borer Shelby

Flatt Markus
Schonenberger Florian
Amiet Silvain

Evren Mestan
Greiner Martin

Grab Franziska
Unsaldi-Westhauser Kathrin
Amiet Urs

Ryser Stefan

Niinlist Marco
Biedermann Monika
Walter Regina
Ammann Rita
Bischof Peter

M41-50 18:16.6
M51-60 19:02.5
M31-40 19:38.7
M31-40 19:41.5
M51-60 19:42.4
D41-50 19:57.3
D60+ 19:58.4
D-20 20:10.6
M51-60 20:30.2
M41-50 20:38.7
M31-40 20:53.3
M31-40 21:04.0
M41-50 22:23.8
D51-60 22:29.4
D60+ 23:09.3
M60+ 24:01.0
M60+ 24:04.6
M31-40 24:23.6
D60+ 24:54.5
D60+ 24:56.5
D60+ 24:57.7
M60+ 28:16.2
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